Список участников регионального этапа
Всероссийской олимпиады школьников
с 12 января по 21 февраля 2023 года

	№
	ФИ учащегося
	предмет
	класс
	место
	дата

	1
	Суслова Анастасия
	биология
	9
	3
	01.01.2023-02.02.2023

	2
	Дамбаева Эржена
	технология
	11
	3
	08.02.2023-09.02.2023

	3
	Казанцев Александр
	технология
	9
	3
	08.02.2023-09.02.2023

	4
	Юндунова Алтана
	физическая культура
	9
	1
	10.02.2023-11.02.2023

	5
	Логинова Екатерина
	экология
	9
	3
	15.02.2023-16.02.2023

	6
	Цыбеков Кирилл
	экология
	10
	1
	15.02.2023-16.02.2023



